Victoria
59 Export Drive
Brooklyn VIC 3012
Ph: 03 9316 9700
Fax: 03 9314 0909
Email: sales@wellcross.com.au
New South Wales
60 Ashford Ave

Control circuit breaker
Automatic transfer switch
Padlock handle
Double doors
IP66 enclosure
240 V AC battery charger
supply terminals and
2 wire remote start terminals
Generator isolating
circuit breaker with
shunt trip
Digital LCD display
Generator isolating handle
Warning lables provided (dual supply)
ITEM CODE PRODUCT CODE  DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (mm)               WEIGHT
413841  80-CONTROL-ATS-0125-2Wire ATS 125 Amps 600Hx600Wx300D 40KG
413842  80-CONTROL-ATS-0160-2Wire ATS 160 Amps 600Hx600Wx300D 45KG
413843  80-CONTROL-ATS-0250-2Wire ATS 250 Amps 600Hx600Wx300D 50KG
413844  80-CONTROL-ATS-0400-2Wire ATS 400 Amps 600Hx600Wx300D 55KG
413845  80-CONTROL-ATS-0630-2Wire ATS 630 Amps 800Hx600Wx300D 70KG
413846  80-CONTROL-ATS-1000-2Wire ATS 1000 Amps Made to order
CLIENTENG_CK APP'DDRAWNDATEDESCRIPTIONREV.REFERENCE DRAWINGSREF. DRAWING No.
DRAWING TITLE:
SHEET
SIZE